
Inaugural Committee

Branstetter, Jon Compass USA Jonathan.Branstetter@compass-usa.com

Brownsberger, Ashley Missouri Restaurant Association ashleyklotz@hotmail.com

Decker, Heidi Great Plains Analytical Laboratory hdecker@gpalab.com

Gould, Katie Southern Glazer's Wine & Spirits katie.gould@sgws.com

Tebow, Joe Kansas City Marriott Downtown jtebow@kcmarriott.com

Teel, Bill Missouri Restaurant Association bteel@morestaurants.org

Timmons, Jennifer Nick and Jake's jenn@nickandjakes.com

Timmons, Kevin Nick and Jake's kevin@nickandjakes.com

Wagner, Rudy Red Bull North America rudy.wagner@redbull.com
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